GB
icountOS
Oil Sampler Manual
DD0000013_EN Rev 5
© 2016, Parker Hannifin Manufacturing Ltd
Parker Hannifin Corporation2
GB

GB
Reference
Ordering information
The icountOS is supplied with an ACC6NN029 Accessory Kit, including a Power Supply electrical
connection of your choice (i.e. with a UK, EUR or US plug).
Key Fluid type Calibration Connection Options
IOS1220EUR Mineral MTD Online No options
IOS1210EUR Mineral MTD Offline No options
Key Fluid type Calibration Connection Options Region
IOS 1 Mineral 1 ACFTD 1 Offline 0 No options UK
3 Aviation fuel
(4 channels) 2 MTD 2 Online EUR
USA
NOTE: For Aviation Fuel option (IOS3210), please contact Parker Hannifin before
ordering.
ACCESSORY PART NUMBERS
Description Part number
Power Supply (UK 2m cable) ACC6NN040
Power Supply (EUR 2m cable) ACC6NN041
Power Supply (US 2m cable) ACC6NN042
Pressure Reducing Valve (PRV) ACC6NN027
Parker Hannifin Corporation30
GB
RJ45 LAN Connector Cable,
2m
ACC6NN028
Accessory Kit
(Includes one Power Supply
and electrical connector, RJ45
patch cable and low pressure
hose connectors.)
ACC6NN029UK
ACC6NN029US
ACC6NN029EUR
Carry Strap
(If required, this option must
be selected when placing the
order.)
ACC6NN030
Low Pressure Hoses (4mm and
6mm), 1.5m
ACC6NN031
Packing Box ACC6NN032
Blanking plugs (4mm and
6mm)
ACC6NN033
High Pressure Hose.
For use with PRV only.
ACC6NN034 (1m)
ACC6NN037 (2,5m)
Verification Fluid SERMISC067
Lid seal pack (x5) ACC6NN036
icountOS Oil Sampler Manual 31
GB
Recalibration and servicing
Parker recommends that the icountOS is both serviced and recalibrated every 12 months.